Undergraduate Academic Board

2015-2016
Membership List & Meeting Schedule


	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	E-mail
	Term

	
	FS Rep. CAS
	
	
	15-16

	Sandy Pence
	FS Rep. at Large
	786-6925
	pence@uaa.alaska.edu 
	15-16

	Cheryl Smith
	FS Rep. at Large
	753-0204
	cesmith@uaa.alaska.edu 
	15-16

	Utpal Dutta
	FS Rep. at Large
	786-1952
	udutta2@uaa.alaska.edu
	15-16

	Alberta Harder
	CAS
	786-1748
	amharder@uaa.alaska.edu
	15-17

	
	CAS
	
	
	15-17

	Barbara Harville
	CAS
	786-4396
	baharville@uaa.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Vacant
	CAS
	
	
	14-16

	Vacant
	CBPP
	
	
	14-16

	Travis Hedwig
	COH
	786-6593
	thhedwig@uaa.alaska.edu 
	15-17

	Yvonne Chase 
	COH
	786-6438
	ymchase@uaa.alaska.edu 
	15-17

	Ginger Blackmon
	COE
	786-1645
	glblackmon@uaa.alaska.edu 
	15-17

	Carrie King, Chair
	CTC
	786-6597
	cdking@uaa.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Jeff Hoffman
	CoENG
	786-4815
	jahoffman@uaa.alaska.edu 
	14-16

	Robin Hanson
	LIB
	786-1827
	rhhanson@uaa.alaska.edu
	15-17

	Rick Adams
	Kenai Peninsula
	786-6415
	rhadams@kpc.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Vacant
	Mat-Su College
	
	
	15-17

	Jared Griffin
	Kodiak
	486-1229
	jgriffin@kodiak.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Christina Stuive
	Advising & Counseling
	262-0335
	cjstuive@kpc.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Vacant
	Adjunct faculty
	
	
	14-16

	Vacant
	USUAA
	
	
	15-16

	Ex-Officios
	
	
	
	

	Susan Kalina
	Academic Affairs
	786-1988
	smkalina@uaa.alaska.edu
	-

	Lora Volden
	Office of the Registrar
	786-1560
	llvolden@uaa.alaska.edu
	-

	Tara Smith
	Pres., Faculty Senate
	
	tmsmith@uaa.alaska.edu 
	-


	Scheduled Meeting Dates

Fridays, 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.

	Fall 2015
	Spring 2016

	August 21  – Joint Meeting with GAB

August 28 – LIB 307
	January 8, 15, 22, 29

	September 18, 25
	February 12, 19, 26

	October 9, 16, 23, 30
	March 11, 25

	November 13, 20
	April 8, 15, 22, 29

	December 11
	


	Governance Office Staff
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail

	Kimberly Swiantek, Governance Coordinator
	786-1994
	786-6123
	kswiante@uaa.alaska.edu 
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